Insulation and Protection
Non Shrinkable Tubing
18Further information at www.hellermanntyton.co.uk
Sleeving
PVC Sleeving – On a drum
A commercial grade of PVC sleeving which can be used in
many applications.
Features and Benefits
• Highly flexible insulation
•  Can also be used for identification
•  Minimum working temperature -30oC
•  Maximum working temperature 85oC
•  Specification: BS2848 Type 3, Class 85T
•  Colours available: blue, brown, green/yellow
•  Other sizes are available on request
•  Supplied on a drum
PVC Sleeving on a drum.
2.1
ID Wall Thickness Colour                   Pack Cont. Article-No.
mm mm
PVC20BERL 2.0 0.5 Blue 100m drum 172-02092
PVC20BNRL 2.0 0.5 Brown 100m drum  172-02091
PVC20GN-YWRL 2.0 0.5 Green-Yellow 100m drum 172-02088
PVC30BERL 3.0 0.5 Blue 100m drum  172-02094
PVC30BNRL 3.0 0.5 Brown 100m drum  172-02093
PVC30GN-YWRL 3.0 0.5 Green-Yellow 100m drum 172-02089
PVC40BERL 4.0 0.5 Blue 100m drum   172-02096
PVC40BNRL 4.0 0.5 Brown 100m drum  172-02095
PVC40GN-YWRL 4.0 0.5 Green-Yellow 100m drum 172-02090
TYPE
All dimensions are in mm (nominal) and are subject to technical modification.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components